2. Cambridge Assessment
J International Education

Worksheet 6: Matching accounting standards

Match these accounting standards to the correct name/description:

e Impairment of assets

e Inventories

e Presentation of financial statements
e Property, plant, and equipment

e Statement of cash flows

Accounting Standard Name/Description

IAS1

IAS2

IAS7

IAS16

IAS36
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